ALC Committee Meeting Schedule

2025-2026
(as of 9/2/25)
Month Day Date Time Location Event Agenda ltems
August
Monday 8-Aug Faculty contract year begins
September
Tuesday 2-Sep 2:30-3:45pm 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting Sabbaticals, Leaves, and Course Release Requests
Curricular Retreat
Wednesday  3-Sep First Class Day
Tuesday 9-Sep 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH FacStaff Committee Meeting
Friday 12-Sep 3-4:30pm 1418 VH ALC Welcome Party ALC provides drinks, ask people to bring desserts
Tuesday 16-Sep 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH Budget Committee Meeting
Tuesday 23-Sep 2:30-3:30 PM
Tuesday 30-Sep 2:30-3:30 PM
October
Tuesday 7-Oct 2:30-3:45pm 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting
Tuesday 14-Oct 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH FacStaff Committee Meeting
Tuesday 21-Oct 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH Budget Committee Meeting
Tuesday 28-Oct 2:30-3:30 PM 1418 VH TA Allocation Exercise TA/PA/LSA Appointment Exercise
November
Tuesday 4-Nov 2:30-3:45 PM 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting
Tuesday 11-Nov 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH FacStaff Committee Meeting
Tuesday 18-Nov 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH Budget Committee Meeting
Tuesday 25-Nov 2:30-3:30 PM
27-30-Nov Thanksgiving Recess
December
Tuesday 2-Dec 2:30-3:45 PM 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting EDIB Goal - TLA guests re: Canvas
Tuesday 9-Dec 2:30-3:30 PM FacStaff Committee Meeting
Wednesday  10-Dec Last Class Day
Thursday 11-Dec 3-4:30pm 1418 VH End of Semester Gathering 07?
Friday 12-Dec Exams Begin
Sunday 14-Dec Commencement
Tuesday 16-Dec 2:30-3:30 PM Budget Committee Meeting
Thursday 18-Dec Exams End
Tuesday 23-Dec No Meeting
Tuesday 30-Dec No Meeting
January
Tuesday 6-Jan No Meeting
Tuesday 13-Jan No Meeting



ALC Committee Meeting Schedule

2025-2026
(as of 9/2/25)
Month Day Date Time Location Event Agenda ltems
Tuesday 20-Jan Spring Semester Instruction Begins
Tuesday 20-Jan 2:30-3:45 PM 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting
Tuesday 27-Jan 2:30-3:45 PM Grad Admissions Meeting?
February
Tuesday 3-Feb 2:30-3:45pm 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting Post-Tenure Reviews and PTR salary increases (due 3/1/26)
Tuesday 10-Feb 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH FacStaff Committee Meeting
Tuesday 17-Feb 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH Budget Committee Meeting
Tuesday 24-Feb 2:30-3:30 PM
March EC Meeting - Reappointment recommendations on probationary
faculty (due 4/1/25)
TA/PA/LSA Appointment Exercise
Tuesday 3-Mar 2:30-3:45pm 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting
Tuesday 10-Mar 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH FacStaff Committee Meeting
Tuesday 17-Mar 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH Budget Committee Meeting
Tuesday 24-Mar
Saturday 28-Mar Spring Break Begins
Tuesday 31-Mar No Meeting
April List of external reviewers for those up for tenure following AY
Sunday 5-Apr Spring Break Ends
Tuesday 7-Apr 2:30-3:45pm 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting Committee membership, including charge for the Awards Committee
Tuesday 14-Apr 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH FacStaff Committee Meeting
Tuesday 21-Apr 2:30-3:30 PM 1220 VH Budget Committee Meeting
Tuesday 28-Apr
May Committee membership, including charge for the Awards Committee
Friday 1-May Last class day
Sunday 3-May Exams Begin
Tuesday 5-May 2:30-3:45 PM 1418 VH DC/EC Meeting
Thursday 7-May 4:00-5:30pm Bascom 260 End of Year Gathering 07?
Friday 8-May Exams End
8-9-May Commencement
Tuesday 12-May 2:30-3:30 PM FacStaff or Budget Committee Meeting
Sunday 17-May Faculty contract year ends
Not Listed:

CPC Meetings
GSC Meetings
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